September 1st, 2010

2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
QUEBEC, CANADA

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°20a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results

Women Juniors

1 Start Loop, 3 Laps - Distance: 16.8 km - Average Speed: 12.51 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time
1 1 FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRANCE 1:20:33
2 33 UKR19921102 BELOMOYNA Yana UKRAINE +00:47
3 8 GER19920411 GROBERT Helen GERMANY +01:21
4 13 CHN19921213 BAI Yue PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA +01:43
5 12 BEL19920526 MARCHAL Elise BELGIUM +02:42
6 26 CZE19920130 KALASOVA Karolina CZECH REPUBLIC +05:18
7 25 AUT19920913 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUSTRIA +06:02
8 3 FRA19931124 DELAIRE Cecile FRANCE +07:25
9 7 GER19930204 TECHT Johanna GERMANY +07:34
10 20 CAN19930703 LANTHIER-NADEAU Andreane CANADA +07:39
11 15 CAN19931004 ROSSER Lauren CANADA +07:39
12 31 NOR19920106 JACOBSEN Ingrid Sofie NORWAY +09:45
13 11 USA19920324 ESSENCE Barton UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +12:13
14 6 RSA19920215 NEETHLING Candice SOUTH AFRICA +14:12
15 32 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK Marta UKRAINE +15:15
16 14 CAN19920228 LAFORGE Kristina CANADA +17:24
17 22 RUS19920329 ZAMYATINA Oksana RUSSIAN FEDERATION +18:21
18 16 CAN19920901 MEUNIER Valerie CANADA +18:32
19 9 USA19930324 PASTORE Alicia Rose UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +19:50
20 19 CAN19920204 BROOKS Cayley CANADA +21:01
21 24 CHI119921009 ESPINEIRA Florencia CHILE +21:23
22 30 NOR19920602 LAENGEN Torunn Stake NORWAY +22:33
23 27 JPN19931224 IWADE Manami JAPAN -1LAP
24 29 SVK19920313 SIMOROVA Natalia SLOVAKIA -1LAP
25 28 ARG19920906 BRUNNER Verena ARGENTINA -1LAP
26 10 USA19930110 HAMILTON Sofia UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP

4 SUI19930105 NEFF Jolanda SWITZERLAND DNF2

2 FRA19920525 BERTEAUX Julie FRANCE DNF2

5 SU119920926 SCHUMACHER Vania SWITZERLAND DNF1

17 CAN19920402 BIETOLA Laura CANADA DNF1

18 CAN19930119 FISHER Emily CANADA DNF1

21 NZL19921228 PETERS Alexa NEW-ZEALAND DNF1
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
01.09.2010 - 15:44 > 32 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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MONT 2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
SONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 1st, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°20b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
1 1 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRA FRANCE 12.51 1:20:33

11:15 (2) 33:10 (2) 56:25 (1) 1:20:33 (1)
11:15 (2) 21:55 (3) 23:15 (1) 24:08 (5)

2 33 BELOMOYNA Yana UKR UKRAINE 12.39 1:21:20 +00:47
11:41 (3) 33:26 (3) 58:42 (3) 1:21:20 (2)
11:41 (3) 21:45 (2) 25:16 (8) 22:38 (1)

3 8 GROBERT Helen GER GERMANY 12.31 1:21:54 +01:21
12:46 (10) 35:22 (5) 58:37 (2) 1:21:54 (3)
12:46 (10) 22:36 (4) 23:15 (1) 23:17 (3)

4 13 BAI Yue CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 12.25 1:22:16 +01:43
12:10 (5) 35:36 (6) 59:21 (5) 1:22:16 (4)
12:10 (5) 23:26 (6) 23:45 (4) 2255 (2)

5 12 MARCHAL Elise BEL BELGIUM 12.11 1:23:15 +02:42
12:15 (6) 35:50 (7) 59:09 (4) 1:23:15 (5)
12:15 (6) 23:35 (9) 23:19 (3) 24:06 (4)

6 26 KALASOVA Karolina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 11.74 1:25:51 +05:18
12:31 (7) 36:05 (8) 1:00:38 (6) 1:25:51 (6)
12:31 (7) 23:34 (8) 24:33 (6) 25:13 (9)

7 25 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 11.64 1:26:35 +06:02
12:55 (11) 37:15 (11) 1:01:39 (7) 1:26:35 (7)
12:55 (11) 24:20 (11) 24:24 (5) 24:56 (7)

8 3 DELAIRE Cecile FRA FRANCE 11.46 1:27:58 +07:25
13:15 (14) 36:55 (9) 1:02:39 (9) 1:27:58 (8)
13:15 (14) 23:40 (10) 25:44 (9) 25:19 (10)

9 7 TECHT Johanna GER GERMANY 11.44 1:28:07 +07:34
12:08 (4) 35:09 (4) 1:03:40 (11) 1:28:07 (9)
12:08 (4) 23:01 (5) 28:31 (16) 24:27 (6)

10 20 LANTHIER-NADEAU Andreane CAN CANADA 11.43 1:28:12 +07:39
12:36  (8) 37:14 (10) 1:03:08 (10) 1:28:12 (10)
12:36 (8) 24:38 (13) 25:54 (10) 25:04 (8)

11 15 ROSSER Lauren CAN CANADA 11.43 1:28:12 +07:39
13:05 (13) 37:31 (13) 1:02:14 (8) 1:28:12 (11)
13:05 (13) 24:26 (12) 24:43 (7) 25:58 (11)

12 31 JACOBSEN Ingrid Sofie NOR NORWAY 11.16 1:30:18 +09:45
14:03 (20) 37:33 (14) 1:04:17 (12) 1:30:18 (12)
14:03 (20) 23:30 (7) 26:44 (13) 26:01 (12)

13 11 ESSENCE Barton USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.87 1:32:46 +12:13
14:04 (21) 39:12 (17) 1:06:00 (14) 1:32:46 (13)
14:04 (21) 25:08 (16) 26:48 (14) 26:46 (13)

14 6 NEETHLING Candice RSA SOUTH AFRICA 10.64 1:34:45 +14:12
13:42 (17) 38:26 (15) 1:04:50 (13) 1:34:45 (14)
13:42 (17) 24:44 (14) 26:24 (11) 29:55 (19)

15 32 TERESHCHUK Marta UKR UKRAINE 10.52 1:35:48 +15:15
14:06 (22) 40:04 (18) 1:06:37 (15) 1:35:48 (15)
14:06 (22) 25:58 (18) 26:33 (12) 29:11 (16)

16 14 LAFORGE Kristina CAN CANADA 10.29 1:37:57 +17:24
13:29 (15) 40:50 (20) 1:10:51 (20) 1:37:57 (16)
13:29 (15) 27:21 (21) 30:01 (21) 27:06 (14)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
01.09.2010 - 15:45 > 32 riders competing http://www.uci.ch Page 1/2
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MONT 2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
SONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 1st, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°20b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
17 22 ZAMYATINA Oksana RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 10.19 1:38:54 +18:21

14:01 (19) 41:24 (22) 1:10:00 (17) 1:38:54 (17)
14:01 (19) 27:23 (22) 28:36 (17) 28:54 (15)

18 16 MEUNIER Valerie CAN CANADA 10.17 1:39:05 +18:32
14:10 (23) 40:15 (19) 1:07:28 (16) 1:39:05 (18)
14:10 (23) 26:05 (19) 27:13 (15) 31:37 (22)

19 9 PASTORE Alicia Rose USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.04 1:40:23 +19:50
14:24 (25) 41:23 (21) 1:10:30 (18) 1:40:23 (19)
14:24 (25) 26:59 (20) 29:07 (18) 29:53 (17)

20 19 BROOKS Cayley CAN CANADA 9.92 1:41:34 +21:01
14:37 (28) 42:04 (24) 1:11:40 (21) 1:41:34 (20)
14:37 (28) 27:27 (23) 29:36 (20) 29:54 (18)

21 24 ESPINEIRA Florencia CHI CHILE 9.89 1:41:56 +21:23
13:52 (18) 41:24 (23) 1:10:32 (19) 1:41:56 (21)
13:52 (18) 27:32 (24) 29:08 (19) 31:24 (21)

22 30 LAENGEN Torunn Stake NOR NORWAY 9.78 1:43:06 +22:33
13:32 (16) 38:48 (16) 1:12:20 (22) 1:43:06 (22)
13:32 (16) 25:16 (17) 33:32 (22) 30:46 (20)

23 27 IWADE Manami JPN JAPAN -1LAP
15:19 (31) 43:18 (26)
15:19 (31) 27:59 (26)

24 29 SIMOROVA Natalia SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
14:52 (29) 42:44 (25)
14:52 (29) 27:52 (25)

25 28 BRUNNER Verena ARG ARGENTINA -1LAP
14:36 (26) 43:52 (27)
14:36 (26) 29:16 (27)

26 10 HAMILTON Sofia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP
15:19 (30)
15:19 (30)

4 NEFF Jolanda Sul SWITZERLAND DNF2

11:02 (1) 32:31 (1)
11:02 (1) 21:29 (1)
2 BERTEAUX Julie FRA FRANCE DNF2
12:37 (9) 37:29 (12)
12:37  (9) 24:52 (15)

5 SCHUMACHER Vania Sul SWITZERLAND DNF1
12:58 (12)
12:58 (12)
17 BIETOLA Laura CAN CANADA DNF1
14:10 (24)
14:10 (24)
18 FISHER Emily CAN CANADA DNF1
14:36 (27)
14:36 (27)
21 PETERS Alexa NZL NEW-ZEALAND DNF1
16:13 (32)
16:13 (32)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
01.09.2010 - 15:45 > 32 riders competing http://www.uci.ch Page 2/2

[T+
TISSOT

Timing and Results provided by swiss warcies since 155

ﬁ%m Canadlf:i M(mtﬁz\nnc 2 VIDEUTRO“N GEP G SHImAno

Conjuguer avoirs et éres



	Final Results
	Race Analysis

